M O D E L  3 0 M  -  I N C R E M E N T A L  E N C O D E R  M O D U L E
1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |   sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 4
 © 2023 Encoder Products Company, REV 03/24/2023
FEATURES
Large air gap and tolerance to misalignment
Resolutions of 1 to 1024 CPR (4096 PPR with quadrature counting)
Optional 2-pole to 32-pole commutation

monitoring and control, solar panel positioning, vending machines, punch presses, tank level
monitoring, robotics
MODEL 30M ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
MAGNET
00 No magnet1
RM Ø4 mm magnet
Over Shaft Magnet Holders w/
bore size (includes magnet)
21 3/16", 0.1875"
01 1/4", 0.250"
03 5/16", 0.3125"
02 3/8", 0.375"
05 1/2", 0.500"
11 5/8", 0.625"
06 5 mm
04 6 mm
14 8 mm
10 10 mm
13 14 mm
Press In/On Magnet Holder
(includes magnet)
48 0.250" Bore/0.125" Shaft
MODEL
30M Incremental
encoder module
COMMUTATION2
Commutation only
available with V5 option
N No commutation3
F 2-pole
A 4-pole
B 6-pole
C 8-pole
E 10-pole
D 12-pole
G 14-pole
H 16-pole
J 18-pole
K 20-pole
L 22-pole
M 24-pole
O 26-pole
P 28-pole
R 30-pole
T 32-pole
CONNECTOR TYPE
C 8-pin Molex header2
V 16-pin Molex header3
K 8-pin M122, ⁵
SEALING
Leave blank for std option
 IP50 (standard)
S6 IP69K⁶
CHANNEL
R3 Quadrature A & B
with index
D3 Reverse Quadrature
A & B with index⁴
CPR
0001 - 1024
30M N HVV5 CR3025600
OUTPUT TYPE
HV Differential Line Driver
OC Open Collector⁵
PP Push-Pull
INPUT VOLTAGE
V5 5 VDC⁵
V1 5 to 28 VDC
Ø30 mm / 1.181"
NOTES: